Platz Nr
1 5
2 12
3 11
4 8
5 19
6 9
7 25
8 23
9 24
10 6
11 13
12 7
13 3
14 22
15 2
16 15
17 10
18 1
19 14
20 4
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 20
25 21
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Rangliste Mixed
Serie 1-5

Name

SF Grevenbroich
Unglaublich

Klixy

Himmelstirmer
Gotthards Angel

Kickers

Kieu Nhi & Tomislav
Speedy

Martha & Helmut

Sie und Er

Skattropolis

Heidi & Walter

Team Buffy

Minicar Goldstadt Asse Pforzheim
Biene Mata

Sunshine

Maple-Leaf
Euroskat.com

Die Graziosen

Olumpya

Nord-Sud

Playjack One

Lima 208

S.K. Amicus Kwk "Staszic"
SK Amicus Kwk "Staszic"

Punkte
12414
12113
10949
10919
10895
10719
10670
10648
10485
10419
10165
10033
10027
9880
9595
9494
9236
9014
9002
8778
8740
8689
8540
7586
6826



